
Build UP
 

 Date : October 22-23, 2024

       Place : Legoland Hotel,         
                    Aastvej 10, 

          Billund, Denmark 

October 22 -Day 1

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:20

09:20-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:30-21:00
 

Get your builders badge & power up Registration
and coffee

Master Builder update 
Latest from the programme

Building a bond
Icebreaker to get to know each other 

Loose bricks I 
Avoiding pitfalls in project implementation

Power up - coffee break

Loose bricks II 
Avoiding pitfalls in project implementation

Builders break - lunch 

Building inspection
What is the mid-term review?

Fitting the pieces
Engaging stakeholders for easy adoption 

Power up - coffee break

Constructing connections
Your impact on territorial challenges

Brick banquet - Dinner and networking



Build UP 
 Date : October 22-23, 2024

       Place : Legoland Hotel,         
                    Aastvej 10, 

          Billund, Denmark 

agenda

October 23 -Day 2

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

 13:00-14:00

 14:00-15:30

Brick-fix clinics & power up
Meet with advisors & coffee

Reassembling your set
All about project changes

Power up - coffee break

Build your way 
Project led exchange on implementation

Locking the last piece
Wrap up

Builders break - lunch

Next level build
Stakeholder consultation (optional)


